
SPORT ET COLLECTION VAL DE VIENNE 2022
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Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time

Nr 3 Barry CanneII

Pass 34 2:03.236 1 2:03.236 *

Pass 45 3:56.243 2 1:53.007 *

Pass 57 5:50.636 3 1:54.393

Pass 69 7:43.378 4 1:52.742 *

In 82 9:45.021 5 2:01.643

Out 86 10:03.960

Pass 97 11:54.469 6 2:09.448

Pass 107 13:47.168 7 1:52.699 *

Pass 119 15:39.334 8 1:52.166 *

Pass 129 17:32.140 9 1:52.806

In 140 19:30.504 10 1:58.364

Nr 6 John Emery

Pass 38 2:13.705 1 2:13.705 *

Pass 50 4:19.145 2 2:05.440 *

Pass 62 6:26.080 3 2:06.935

Pass 74 8:32.701 4 2:06.621

Pass 87 10:36.139 5 2:03.438 *

Pass 100 12:51.817 6 2:15.678

In 115 15:13.964 7 2:22.147

Out 118 15:36.093

In 133 17:48.945 8 2:34.981

Nr 7 Max Blees

Pass 33 2:02.735 1 2:02.735 *

Pass 46 3:59.800 2 1:57.065 *

Pass 58 5:54.512 3 1:54.712 *

Pass 70 7:48.755 4 1:54.243 *

Pass 81 9:43.578 5 1:54.823

Pass 94 11:40.867 6 1:57.289

Pass 106 13:35.664 7 1:54.797

Pass 117 15:30.944 8 1:55.280

Pass 128 17:26.243 9 1:55.299

Pass 139 19:20.182 10 1:53.939 *

Pass 149 21:14.995 11 1:54.813

Pass 158 23:08.993 12 1:53.998

Pass 167 25:02.947 13 1:53.954

Pass 176 26:57.787 14 1:54.840

Nr 9 Olivier Huez

Pass 39 2:16.931 1 2:16.931 *

Pass 51 4:23.667 2 2:06.736 *

Pass 63 6:29.779 3 2:06.112 *

Pass 75 8:35.518 4 2:05.739 *

Pass 88 10:42.852 5 2:07.334

Pass 99 12:50.303 6 2:07.451

Pass 112 14:58.422 7 2:08.119

Pass 126 17:08.001 8 2:09.579

Pass 138 19:16.546 9 2:08.545

Pass 150 21:24.255 10 2:07.709

Pass 161 23:35.590 11 2:11.335

Pass 171 25:44.936 12 2:09.346

Nr 10 Will Nuthall

Pass 30 1:55.701 1 1:55.701 *

Pass 41 3:44.918 2 1:49.217 **

Pass 52 5:33.486 3 1:48.568 **

Pass 64 7:21.925 4 1:48.439 **

Pass 76 9:10.416 5 1:48.491

Pass 89 10:58.962 6 1:48.546

Pass 101 12:51.999 7 1:53.037

Pass 111 14:43.358 8 1:51.359

Pass 123 16:32.505 9 1:49.147

Pass 134 18:22.250 10 1:49.745

Pass 144 20:11.925 11 1:49.675

Pass 153 22:00.863 12 1:48.938

Pass 162 23:50.572 13 1:49.709

Pass 170 25:40.122 14 1:49.550

Nr 12 Rudi Friedrichs

Pass 28 1:53.221 1 1:53.221 **

Pass 40 3:43.675 2 1:50.454 **

Pass 53 5:34.517 3 1:50.842

Pass 65 7:25.015 4 1:50.498

Pass 77 9:16.811 5 1:51.796

In 104 13:27.767 6 4:10.956

Nr 20 Alex Morton

Pass 37 2:05.351 1 2:05.351 *

Pass 48 4:04.447 2 1:59.096 *

Pass 60 6:02.293 3 1:57.846 *

Pass 71 7:58.266 4 1:55.973 *

Pass 83 9:55.426 5 1:57.160

Pass 95 11:52.899 6 1:57.473

Pass 108 13:50.980 7 1:58.081

Pass 120 15:47.809 8 1:56.829

Pass 130 17:44.757 9 1:56.948

Pass 141 19:39.735 10 1:54.978 *

Pass 151 21:35.162 11 1:55.427

Pass 159 23:30.630 12 1:55.468

Pass 168 25:26.095 13 1:55.465

Pass 177 27:21.357 14 1:55.262
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Nr 37 Eddy Perk

Pass 35 2:04.313 1 2:04.313 *

Pass 49 4:05.368 2 2:01.055 *

Pass 61 6:03.849 3 1:58.481 *

Pass 73 8:01.207 4 1:57.358 *

Pass 85 10:00.562 5 1:59.355

Pass 98 11:58.023 6 1:57.461

Pass 110 13:55.068 7 1:57.045 *

Pass 122 15:51.520 8 1:56.452 *

Pass 132 17:47.344 9 1:55.824 *

Pass 142 19:43.093 10 1:55.749 *

Pass 152 21:38.259 11 1:55.166 *

Pass 160 23:33.605 12 1:55.346

Pass 169 25:29.237 13 1:55.632

Pass 178 27:26.021 14 1:56.784

Nr 44 Klaus Bergs

Nr 51 Rod Jolley

Pass 36 2:04.791 1 2:04.791 *

Pass 47 4:03.825 2 1:59.034 *

Pass 59 6:01.870 3 1:58.045 *

Pass 72 7:59.814 4 1:57.944 *

Pass 84 9:56.682 5 1:56.868 *

Pass 96 11:54.149 6 1:57.467

Pass 109 13:52.353 7 1:58.204

Pass 121 15:49.481 8 1:57.128

Pass 131 17:46.870 9 1:57.389

In 143 19:51.067 10 2:04.197

Out 145 20:12.505

Pass 154 22:06.503 11 2:15.436

Pass 163 24:04.705 12 1:58.202

Pass 172 26:03.144 13 1:58.439

Nr 53 Justin Maeers

Pass 32 2:01.046 1 2:01.046 *

Pass 44 3:53.995 2 1:52.949 *

Pass 56 5:46.239 3 1:52.244 *

Pass 68 7:37.722 4 1:51.483 *

Pass 80 9:29.959 5 1:52.237

Pass 91 11:21.624 6 1:51.665

Pass 102 13:15.707 7 1:54.083

Pass 113 15:08.995 8 1:53.288

Pass 124 17:01.149 9 1:52.154

Pass 135 18:53.237 10 1:52.088

Pass 146 20:45.502 11 1:52.265

Pass 155 22:38.393 12 1:52.891

Pass 164 24:30.374 13 1:51.981

Pass 173 26:25.399 14 1:55.025

Nr 63 Michel Kuiper

Pass 29 1:55.524 1 1:55.524 *

Pass 42 3:46.426 2 1:50.902 *

Pass 54 5:38.396 3 1:51.970

Pass 66 7:31.266 4 1:52.870

Pass 78 9:24.904 5 1:53.638

In 90 11:21.021 6 1:56.117

Out 93 11:38.215

Pass 105 13:28.097 7 2:07.076

Pass 116 15:21.233 8 1:53.136

Pass 127 17:13.510 9 1:52.277

Pass 137 19:04.474 10 1:50.964

Pass 148 20:54.812 11 1:50.338 *

Pass 156 22:46.749 12 1:51.937

Pass 165 24:39.246 13 1:52.497

Pass 174 26:32.782 14 1:53.536

Nr 64 Charlie Martin

Nr 87 Tony Lees

Pass 31 1:56.551 1 1:56.551 *

Pass 43 3:49.844 2 1:53.293 *

Pass 55 5:42.781 3 1:52.937 *

Pass 67 7:35.573 4 1:52.792 *

Pass 79 9:29.266 5 1:53.693

Pass 92 11:23.263 6 1:53.997

Pass 103 13:18.155 7 1:54.892

Pass 114 15:11.794 8 1:53.639

Pass 125 17:06.608 9 1:54.814

Pass 136 19:00.277 10 1:53.669

Pass 147 20:54.456 11 1:54.179

Pass 157 22:48.542 12 1:54.086

Pass 166 24:41.676 13 1:53.134

Pass 175 26:33.856 14 1:52.180 *


